#### Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000285137.31))



H220002651373ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ta:

Division of Componations

Fax Rumber : (858)617-6386

Fret:

. . . .

Account Name : HAND ARENDALL HARRISON SALE LLC

Account Number : 128198889128 Phone : (858)769-3434 Fax Norber : (858)769-6121

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings, Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Eneil Address: joannpfield@handfirm.com

## MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE VERO BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

Certificate of Status	ı
Certified Copy	
Page Count	. 09
Estimated Charge	S(+2.5H

85.00

Electronic Filing Menti

Corporate Filing Menu

Hela. RAMSEY

AUG 2 4 2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 254860D1-B71E-4D06-AB12-21112D8E9214

H22000285137 3

### COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: VERO BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	
	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:
Annette Rubin	
Contact Person	
1+6A, LLC	
Finn/Company	
P.O. BOX 582	
Address	
SHALIMAR, FL 32582	
City, State and Zip Cod	e
icamplickl@handfirm.com E-mail address: (to be used for future an	mual report notification)
transit address. (to be ased to reserve	•
For further information concerning this matter,	please cath:
Jessica Campfield	at ( 850 ) 650-0010
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
Certified coby (obttoine) 330.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section
Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
Clifton Building	Tallahassee, FL 32314
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tatianassee, Ft. 525 (4
Tallahassec, FL 32301	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Page: 04 of 10

2022-08-23 13:50:39 CDT

18503449731

From: Santa Rosa Beach Receptionist

DocuSign Envelope ID: 25486001-871E-4D06-AB12-21112D8E9214

# H220002851373

### Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

2022 AUG 23 AM 11:01

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, a	nd jurisdiction for each men	rging party are as follows:
Namc	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
VERO BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
MONOLITHIC BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	c, and jurisdiction of the su	rviving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
VEDO DUM DING SYSTEMS LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

To:

H22000285137 3

18503449731

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that app	aly to surviving enti	ty: (if applicable	:)	
$\square$	This entity exists before the me	rger and is	i domestic filing en	tity, the amenda	ent, if any to its public o	organic record
	are attached. ***See attached?	Imendment	that was filed 08/19	2022		
	This entity is created by the me				rganic record is attached	-
	This entity is created by the me liability partnership, its stateme	rger and is int of qualif	a domestic limited lication is attached.	iability limited p	eartnership or a domestic	limited
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:	at does not epartment n	have a certificate o lay send any proces	fauthority to trai s served pursuan	nsáct business in this sta n to s. 605.0117 and Cha	te. The opter 48,
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	.S. , the delaye	ed effective date of	the merger, whic		
days a	fter the date this document is file	d by the Fli	orida Department o	f State:		
N/A.						
Note: as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	does not m Departmen	eet the applicable s it of State's records	atutory filing re	quirements, this date wil	I not be listed
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:			Typed or Pri	inted
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Name of Inc	lividual:
			( g	18 Sec.	Annette Rubin, as Mgr member of Vero Build	of 1+6A, LLC, the soling Systems, LLC
	BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC		- Ode	D	Annene Rubin, as Myr member of Monolattic	of 1-6A, LLC, the sol Building Systems, LL
<u>MON</u>	OLITHIC BUILDING SYSTEMS	LLC		and a second		
						······
		<u>-</u>				
Corpo	rations:	Chairma	n, Vice Chairman, lectors selected, sig	resident or Offi	cer orator.)	
Gener	al partnerships:	Signatur	e of a general partne	er or authorized [	person	
	a Limited Partnerships:	Signatur	es of all general par	mers		
Non-I	Iorida Limited Partnerships:	Signatur	e of a general partn	et		
Limit	ed Liability Companies:	Signatur	e of an authorized p	erson		
Eass	For each Limited Liability Co	mnanv.	\$25.00	For each Co	orporation:	\$35.00
Fees:	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each Gr	eneral Paranership:	\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entit	ty:	\$25.00	Certified C	lopy (optional):	\$30.00

### OccuSign Envelope ID: 9E31E11F-7658-4CD9-80FF-8EA10C0F0984 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H22000285137 3

VERO BUILDING SYSTE			
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	us it now appears on our s bility Company)	ecords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie	ability Company w		
Fiorida document numbe: _1,22000354533	*		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabili	ty company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liability	Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ab <b>ic</b> :		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I  B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address	egistered office ad		enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		DALL HARRISON SALE	, LLC
New Registered Office Address:	35008 EMERA	LD COAST PKWY, ST	<u> </u>
		Enter Florida street	address
	DESTIN		Florida
		City	7.p (.d.)e
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing B			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the accompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing the company has been notified in writing	er and complete p stered agent as pr registered office a change.	erformance of my duli ovided for in Chapter ddress, I hereby confi —occusioned bs. Oion J. Monig	es, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

Docusign Envelope ID: BE31E11F-7658-4C09-B0FF-8EA10C0F0984
II amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of enter 20080851678 added or removed from our records:

18503449731

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ANNETTE RUBIN	763 BOULEVARD OF THE CHAMPIONS	□Add
		SHALIMAR, FL 32579	MRemove
			Li Change
MBR	1+6A, LLC	PO Box 582	X Add
	Shalimar, FL 32582	□Келюче	
		Ll Change	
			[]Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
		]Change	
		E:Add	
			□ Remov <del>e</del>
		Change	
			□Add
		□Remove	
			E'Change

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9E31E11F-7658-4CD9-80FF-8EA10C0F0984

H22000285137 3

From: Santa Rosa Beach Receptionist

D. If amending any oth	information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
<b>.</b>	
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
——————————————————————————————————————	
(If an effective date is listed Note: If the date insert	er than the date of filing: 08/19/2022 (optional), the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) and in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the age on the Department of State's records.
If the record specifies a dela record is filed.	ayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
8/19/ Dated	2022
Shy.	$\widehat{\mathscr{D}}_{\cdot\cdot}$
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
ANNETTE	RUBIN  Typed or printed name of signee
	typed of printee name of signor

850-617-6381

8/23/2022 8:40:04 AM PAGE

1/002

Fax Server

H22000285137 3



Bepartment of State

I certify from the records of this office that VERO BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC, is a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida, filed on August 11, 2022, effective August 8, 2022.

The document number of this company is L22000354533.

I further certify that said company has paid all fees due this office through December 31, 2022, and its status is active.

Authentication Code: 722A00018705-082322-L22000354533-1/1

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida, at Tallahassee, the Capital, this the Twenty-third day of August, 2022

Secretary of State

